COVID-19
Safety While
Riding

=

Wear a face covering

Practice social
distancing

o0

Ride for essential
trips only

Wash your hands
after each trip

Approach the driver
for emergencies only

For the most updated
information, visit
TheRide.org/coronavirus

WAGNER RD

®

Maple Village

30 JACKSON-DEXTER

MAPLE RD

Shopping Ctr/ @

Plum Market

To Blake Transit Center

DEX,ERAV Mill

Westgate/.

Shopping Ctr/
Kroger/
Rite-Aid

D

]
Hillside

Terrace

& Cvs/
GFS

{1BER™Y B

er Manor g

(2)

7TH ST

Lurie Terrace g

HURON ST | | Blake

~
[N
€
<
Kerrytown/
Peoples’
Food Co-op
o
a
w
Transit Ctr
WILLIAM ST
z = U-M
X ¥ Central
E E Campus
E U

Blake
Transit
Center

END
6:42a
7:12a
7:42a
8:12a
8:42a
9:12a
9:42a
10:12a
10:42a
11:12a
11:42a
12:12p
12:42p
1:12p
1:42p
2:12p
2:42p
3:12p
3:42p
4:12p
4:42p
5:12p
5:42p
6:12p
6:42p
7:12p
7:42p
8:12p
8:42p

Jackson Huron
& &
Wagner Seventh

START
6:30a 6:35a
7:00a 7:05a
7:30a 7:35a
8:00a 8:05a
8:30a 8:35a
9:00a 9:05a
9:30a 9:35a
10:00a 10:05a
10:30a 10:35a
11:00a 11:05a
11:30a 11:35a
12:00p 12:05p
12:30p 12:35p
1:00p 1:05p
1:30p 1:35p
2:00p 2:05p
2:30p 2:35p
3:00p 3:05p
3:30p 3:35p
4:00p 4:05p
4:30p 4:35p
5:00p 5:05p
5:30p 5:35p
6:00p 6:05p
6:30p 6:35p
7:00p 7:05p
7:30p 7:35p
8:00p 8:05p
8:30p 8:35p

MONDAY - FRIDAY

v2 071320

Routes & schedules are subject to change. Info: 734-996-0400 / TheRide.org

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Jackson Huron Blake
& & Transit
Wagner Seventh Center
START END
7:30a 7:35a 7:42a
8:00a 8:05a 8:12a
8:30a 8:35a 8:42a
9:00a 9:05a 9:12a
9:30a 9:35a 9:42a
10:00a 10:05a 10:12a
10:30a 10:35a 10:42a
11:00a 11:05a 11:12a
11:30a 11:35a 11:42a
12:00p 12:05p 12:12p
12:30p 12:35p 12:42p
1:00p 1:05p 1:12p
1:30p 1:35p 1:42p
2:00p 2:05p 2:12p
2:30p 2:35p 2:42p
3:00p 3:05p 3:12p
3:30p 3:35p 3:42p
4:00p 4:05p 4:12p
4:30p 4:35p 4:42p
5:00p 5:05p 5:12p
5:30p 5:35p 5:42p
6:00p 6:05p 6:12p
6:30p 6:35p 6:42p
7:00p 7:05p 7:12p
7:30p 7:35p 7:42p




