30 JACKSON-DEXTER To Blake Transit Center

COVID-19 **Safety While** Riding

Wear a face covering



Practice social distancing

Ride for essential trips only



Approach the driver for emergencies only

For the most updated information, visit TheRide.org/coronavirus



MONDAY - FRIDAY			
Jackson &	Huron	Blake Transit	
wagner	& Seventh	Center	
3	2	1	
START		END	
6:30a	6:35a	6:42a	
7:00a	7:05a	7:12a	
7:30a	7:35a	7:42a	
8:00a	8:05a	8:12a	
8:30a	8:35a	8:42a	
9:00a	9:05a	9:12a	
9:30a	9:35a	9:42a	
10:00a	10:05a	10:12a	
10:30a	10:35a	10:42a	
11:00a	11:05a	11:12a	
11:30a	11:35a	11:42a	
12:00p	12:05p	12:12p	
12:30p	12:35p	12:42p	
1:00p	1:05p	1:12p	
1:30p	1:35p	1:42p	
2:00p	2:05p	2:12p	
2:30p	2:35p	2:42p	
3:00p	3:05p	3:12p	
3:30p	3:35p	3:42p	
4:00p	4:05p	4:12p	
4:30p	4:35p	4:42p	
5:00p	5:05p	5:12p	
5:30p	5:35p	5:42p	
6:00p	6:05p	6:12p	
6:30p	6:35p	6:42p	
7:00p	7:05p	7:12p	
7:30p	7:35p	7:42p	
8:00p	8:05p	8:12p	
8:30p	8:35p	8:42p	

SATURDAY & SUNDAY			
Jackson & Wagner	Huron & Seventh	Blake Transit Center	
3	2	1	
START		END	
7:30a	7:35a	7:42a	
8:00a	8:05a	8:12a	
8:30a	8:35a	8:42a	
9:00a	9:05a	9:12a	
9:30a	9:35a	9:42a	
10:00a	10:05a	10:12a	
10:30a	10:35a	10:42a	
11:00a	11:05a	11:12a	
11:30a	11:35a	11:42a	
12:00p	12:05p	12:12p	
12:30p	12:35p	12:42p	
1:00p	1:05p	1:12p	
1:30p	1:35p	1:42p	
2:00p	2:05p	2:12p	
2:30p	2:35p	2:42p	
3:00p	3:05p	3:12p	
3:30p	3:35p	3:42p	
4:00p	4:05p	4:12p	
4:30p	4:35p	4:42p	
5:00p	5:05p	5:12p	
5:30p	5:35p	5:42p	
6:00p	6:05p	6:12p	
6:30p	6:35p	6:42p	
7:00p	7:05p	7:12p	
7:30p	7:35p	7:42p	